Naziv :

BOR BANKA

Tabela F. Promjene u kapitalu za 31.12.2013 godinu

Opis

Datum
upisa
stanja

Upisani
vlasnicki
kapital

Dionica-
rska premija

Revalori-
zaciona
rezerva

Ostale
rezerve

Akumuli-
rana dobit
(gubitak)

Obrazac OEI-FIN

Vlastite
dionice

u 000 KM

Ukupno

Stanje na dan

Izdavanje
dionica i ostali
oblici
povecanja
kapitala

1.1.2013

29.166

13.503

1.465

939

45073

Revalorizacija
materijalnih
sredstava

-1.085

-1085

Neto dobit
(gubitak)
perioda
Raspored
dobiti
(gubitka)
Ostala
smanjenja
vlasnickog
kapitala
Stanje na dan

30.9.2013

-1.233

20.166 -1.233

12.418

1.465

306

2.375

3.620

306

1.142

45.436

Izdavanje
dionica i ostali
oblici
povecanja
kapitala

Revalorizacija
materijalnih
sredstava
Neto dobit
perioda

653

653

Neto gubitak
perioda

Raspored
dobiti
Raspored od
gubitka

Ostala
smanjenja
vlasnickog
kapitala

Stanje na dan

31.12.2013

29.166 -1.233

12.418

1.465

4.273

Zakonski predstavnik banke

46.089

M.P.
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